*8:30-9:00 A.M.

8:30-9:00 A.M.

9:15-9:30 A.M.

9:35-11:10 A.M.

11:15-11:30 A.M.

11:35-11:50 A.M.

Noon-12:40 P.M.

12:45-1:15 P.M.

1:25-2:00 P.M.

2:10-2:50 P.M.

3:00-3:50 P.M.

*3:40 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

Day Camp

Tentative Daily Schedule

Registration — First Day Only
Daily Arrival

Warm Up Games

Soccer Skill Stations

Juggling Practice
Demonstration

Lunch Break

Obstacle Course Practice
Video

Small Sided Play

Swimming

Closing Ceremony — Last Day Only

Daily Departure



